Guide to our Products:
Product Catalog
January 2005
The gilder’s complete source for Gold, Silver and Copper leaf, gilding
supplies, tools, materials and professional support.
To Order vis it  us on-l ine at www.gi ldedplanet.com or cal l  at 415.407.5097

tion, the extensive Design Styles, Step-by-step Decorative Art Tutorials and Home Improvement archives pro-
vide unparalleled resources for all creative individuals or organizations.
2 The Gilded Planet
To Order vis it  us on-l ine at www.gi ldedplanet.com or cal l  at 415.407.5097
e-mail:  goldsmith@gildedplanet.com
German Gold Leaf:
MONARCH Brand
This high quality German leaf is available in 35 varieties, including dou-
ble weight, glass, patent and the popular French Pale Gold, Moon Gold
and Silver leaf. Each Pack of leaf (500 leaves) is packaged in the dis-
tinctive blue Monarch box. This leaf is produced using the latest tech-
nology and the respected traditions of the German gold beating crafts.
3The Gilded Planet
Item # Karats Grams/1000 Lvs.
MO24.00FG Fine Gold 24 19
MO23.75RN Rosenoble 23 ¾ 19
MO23.75RP Rosenoble Patent 23 ¾ 19
MO23.50DK Dukaten 23 ½ 18
MO23.50DP Dukaten Patent 23 ½ 18
MO23.50RG Red Gold 23 ½ 18
MO23.50RP Red Gold Patent 23 ½ 18
MO23.00GL Glass 23 16
MO23.00SF Surface 23 16
MO23.00PA Patent 23 16
MO23.00DB Double 23 18
MO23.00EG Edible 23 16
MO22.75DD Dark 22 ¾ 15
MO22.75PA Patent 22 ¾ 15
MO22.50DD Dark 22 ½ 15
MO22.50DP Patent 22 ½ 15
MO22.00GL Glass 22 16
MO22.00SF Surface 22 16
MO22.00PA Patent 22 16
MO22.00DB Double 22 18
MO22.00FP French Pale 22 15
MO21.00MG Moon Gold 21 19.5
MO21.00MP Moon Gold Patent 21 19.5
MO18.00LE Lemon 18 14
MO18.00PA Lemon Patent 18 14
MO16.00PL Pale 16 15
MO16.00PA Pale Patent 16 15
MO13.25WH White 13 ¼ 16
MO12.00WH White 12 16
MO12.00PA White Patent 12 16
MO9.00WH White 9 16
MO9.00PA White Patent 9 16
Color Chart of actual leaf samples oil gilded on white paper GCC/MO - $ 22.00
Genuine Gold Leaf
To Order vis it  us on-l ine at www.gi ldedplanet.com or cal l  at 415.407.5097
e-mail:  goldsmith@gildedplanet.com
GildedPlanet Leaf Special HEAVY/EXTRA STRONG
GildedPlanet Leaf Special (German Gold Leaf) is the thickest and most durable DOUBLE WEIGHT German gold leaf
available. For superior quality gilding, we recommend this brand of gold leaf. The Platora leaf contains gold with
platinum and Platora III leaf contains gold with palladium.
4 The Gilded Planet
Item# Karat Grams/1000Lvs
SL24.00DS Fine Gold 24 27
SL24.00PL Platora 24 28
SL24.00PP Platora III 24 27
SL23.75DR Rose-Noble 23 ¾ 23
SL23.75DP Rose-Noble Patent 23 ¾ 23
SL23.50DA Antique 23 ½ 22
SL23.50DP Antique Patent 23 ½ 22
SL23.00DS Special 23 21
SL23.00DP Patent 23 21
SL23.00PB P. Burnish 23 18
SL22.50DO Orange 22 ½ 19
SL22.00PB P. Burnish 22 16
SL22.00DS Special 22 19
Sl21.50LE Lemon 21 ½ 19
MONARCH Color Chart GCC/MO $ 22.00
GILDEDPLANET Color Chart GCC/SL $ 22.00
FOAB Color Chart GCC/FO $ 22.00

To Order vis it  us on-l ine at www.gi ldedplanet.com or cal l  at 415.407.5097
e-mail:  goldsmith@gildedplanet.com
ITALIAN GOLD LEAF
MANETTI Brand
Manetti is one of the oldest manufacturers of gold and silver leaf in the
world. Founded in 1820, it has preserved the ancient craft of gold beat-
ing, handed down from generation to generation. Over the years, the his-
toric craftsmanship for which Manetti is famed has been updated by the
introduction of modern machinery, without compromising the company's
high standards of quality. With 170 years of experience and a large pro-
duction capacity, Manetti is a key name for quality gold and silver leaf in
Italy and worldwide.
5The Gilded Planet
Item # Karats Grams/1000 Lvs.
MA24.00DB Deep Double 24 18
MA24.00DP Double Patent 24 18
MA23.75RN Rosenoble 23 ¾ 18
MA23.75RP Rosenoble Patent 23 ¾ 18
MA23.50DD Dukaten 23 ½ 18
MA23.50DP Dukaten Patent 23 ½ 18
MA23.50PG Platin Gold 23 ½ 18
MA23.50RG Red Gold 23 16
MA23.00DB Double 23 18
MA23.00GL Glass 23 16
MA23.00SF Surface 23 16
MA23.00PA Patent 23 16
MA22.00MG Moon Gold 22 16
MA22.00MP Moon Gold Patent 22 16
MA22.00FP French Pale 22 16
MA22.00DB Double 22 18
MA22.00GL Glass 22 16
MA22.00SF Surface 22 16
MA22.00PA Patent 22 16
MA18.00LE Lemon 18 16
MA16.00PL Pale 16 16
MA13.25WH White 13 ¼ 16
MA12.00WH White 12 16
MA12.00PA White Patent 12 16
Gilding Fact
Leaf coverage
A book contains 25 leaves, a pack contains 20 books, equaling 500 leaves. Each pack of 500 leaves covers a sur-
face area of 39.50 sq.ft. without waste or overlap. The gilder can determine the percentage of waste based on

FO23.00SF Surface 23 16
FO23.00PA Patent 23 16
FO22.00GL Glass 22 13
FO22.00SF Surface 22 13
FO22.00PA Patent 22 13
FO22.00PB P. Burnish 22 15.5
6 The Gilded Planet
BEST Brand
The Italian BEST brand of gold leaf is economical and very popular for all
areas of gilding. The most advanced technology is employed to manufacturer
Best brand gold leaf in the world's most modern gold beating factory. The
23kt Edible Gold leaf contains gold and silver only, no copper, and is suitable
for use as a food decoration. FOT-160SV is a heavy weight silver foil cut to 3
3/8 x 3 3/8 inches and packaged in books of 25 sheets.
Item # Karats Grams/1000Lvs.
IT24.00FG Fine Gold 24 24
IT23.75SR Swiss Restorer 23 3/4 18
IT23.00GL Glass 23 16
IT23.00SF Surface 23 16
IT23.00PA Patent 23 16
IT23.00RG Red 23 16
IT23.00EG Edible Gold 23 16
IT22.00GL Glass 22 13
IT22.00SF Surface 22 13
IT22.00PA Patent 22 13
IT12.00WH White 12 22
IT12.00PA White Patent 12 22
Best Brand Silver Leaf see page 9
FOAB Gold Leaf
Italy's finest gold cutters hand select each leaf for uniform quality and only
those leaves meeting the highest standards are packaged for sale as FOAB
gold leaf. The 22kt. P. Burnish leaf is the ideal weight for burnishing.
Gilding Fact
Leaf Size
Gold leaf is 3 3/8 x 3 3/8 inches square (85 mm x 85 mm) and is sold in units called packs, containing 500 leaves.
A pack is divided into 20 books with each book containing 25 leaves.
To Order vis it  us on-l ine at www.gi ldedplanet.com or cal l  at 415.407.5097
e-mail:  goldsmith@gildedplanet.com
Item # Karats Grams/1000Lvs
DA23.50SU Superior 23.5 17
DA22.90RO Rouge 22.9 14
DA22.90VE Versailles 22.9 14
DA.90CK Citron K 22.9 14
DA22.70JA Jaune A. D. 22.7 14
DA22.00JH ½ Jaune Vif 22.0 14
DA22.70RE Regence 22.7 14
DA22.30PE Perse 22.3 14
DA21.30CT ½ Citron 21.3 14
DA18.40VF Vert Fonce 18.4 14
DA09.60GR Gris 9.6 14
Item # Karats
goldEDpack001 23 kt 3 3/8 in. x 3 3/8 in.  500 leaves per pack $ 495.00

GERMAN Silver Leaf
GildedPlanet Silver Leaf is manufactured to meet the highest standards
using the latest technology. This high quality leaf is cut to the traditional
silver size of 95mm x 95mm and the leaf is packaged in booklets of 25
leaves with 20 books per pack of 500 leaves.
9The Gilded Planet
MONARCH Silver Leaf
ITALIAN Silver Leaf
Manetti Brand
MO00.00SV Silver 95mm x 95mm 29
MO00.00SP Silver Patent 95mm x 95mm 29
MO00.00ST Silver Thin 95mm x 95mm 20
KAMM Silver Leaf
KO0.00SV Silver 95mm x 95mm 29
MA00.00SH Silver - Heavy 33
MA140SV Silver 140mm x 140mm 65
BEST Brand
Silver
IT00.00SV Silver 95mm x 95mm 29
IT00.00SP Silver Patent 95mm x 95mm 29

A soft hair Squirrel mop (brush) is recommended to remove excess leaf and 'polish' the surface. You can complete this process
by using soft cotton, to remove any excess gold pieces and create the finished, burnished gold appearance.
Sealing your gilt surface
Genuine 23.5 kt or 23 kt leaf does not need to be sealed on exterior surfaces. For interior use and imitation metal leaf you
can use Rolco Acrylic Topcoat. For details see above.
To Order vis it  us on-l ine at www.gi ldedplanet.com or cal l  at 415.407.5097
e-mail:  goldsmith@gildedplanet.com
Powders for Gilding
Powder Gilding with gold, silver and mica powders will cover surfaces evenly and quickly. Kolner-GlanzGold-Grund has
developed a special size for powder gilding (see below). Powder Gold is available from two manufacturers in 1 or 2
gram vials packaged by weight, not volume.
DAUVET Powder Gold - French
Powder gold is the latest addition to the family of gold products from France's renowned manufacturer of gold and
silver leaf.
PG23.50/1 23.50kt 1 Gram
ROTA
Powder Gold
Karats % Gold 2 Grams
PG22.00/2 22 91.6
PG23.00/2 23 95.8
PG23.50/2 23 ½ 97.9
PG23.75/2 23 ¾ 98.9
Powder Silver
PS/10 Silver 10 gram Package
PS/20 Silver 20 gram Package
Gold Specialty Products
19The Gilded Planet
Gold Skewings
Irregular gold leaf flakes (Schaibin) sold in 1 gram bags.
The SK24 and SK23 SKEWINGS are approximately ¼" to
1" in size and the extra fine, CK23, CHAMPAGNE are
smaller, about 1/16" to ¼".
SK24 24kt 1 gram Bag
SK23 23kt 1 gram Bag
CK23 23kt 1 g Champagne
To Order vis it  us on-l ine at www.gi ldedplanet.com or cal l  at 415.407.5097
e-mail:  goldsmith@gildedplanet.com
Shell Gold
Powder gold suspended in gum Arabic in tablet form. Water solu-
ble for touch-up.
Round Tablets - German
SH23.75/S 23.75kt
SH23.75/M 23.75kt
SH23.75/L 23.75kt
SH23.50/S 23.50kt
SH23.50/L 23.50kt
SH22.00/S 22.00kt
SH22.00/M 22.00kt
SH22.00/L 22.00kt
20 The Gilded Planet
Rectangular Tablets - French
Color Gram
SH23.50JA Jaune 1.00